»,Q PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF ASSISTANT PROFESSOR (MATHEMATICS)
FEMALE 2017.
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NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 151 candidates

for recruitment to 42 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR DISABLED PERSONS

QUOTA AND 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA) OF ASSISTANT

PROFESSOR MATHEMATICS (FEMALE) (BS-18) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER

EDUCATION DEPARTMENT, 2017, have been provisionally cleared for Interview as a result

of written test held on 23-07-2017.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.

Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as

per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the

candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of

Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO.  NO. NO.

1 33001 31400321 AFSHAN TABASSUM MUHAMMAD YAR

2 33002 31400131 AIMA IRSHAD IRSHAD AHMAD

3 33006 31400076 AMNA WASIM WASIM AHMAD MUGHAL

4 33007 31400045 ANAM ARIF MUHAMMAD ARIF

5 33010 31400017 ASIMA FAROOQ WATTOO MUHAMMAD FAROOQ WATTOO

6 33014 31400153 ASMA ASHRAF CHAUDHRY MUHAMMAD

ASHRAF

7 33016 31400188 ASMA KHALID MUHAMMAD KHALID

8 33017 31400192 ATIFA ASGHAR MIAN ASGHAR ALl

9 33018 31400268 AYESHA INAM PASHA MAHBOOB AHMAD PASHA
10 33019 31400087 AYESHA MAHMOOD MAHMOOD AHMAD

11 33021 31400069 BUSHRA ALTAF ALTAF HUSSAIN

12 33026 31400124 FARAH IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL

13 33028 31400261 FARHAT SULTANA AWAN MALIK MUHAMMAD ASLAM AWAN
14 33029 31400075 FARIDA KHANUM GHULAM RASOOL

15 33032 31400246 HAFIZA ISMAT FATIMA MIAN MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
16 33033 31400195 HAFSA UMAR MUHAMMAD UMAR TARIQ
17 33035 31400244 HINA AZMAT AZMAT ULLAH

18 33037 31400175 IFRA NOUREEN MUHAMMAD ANWAR

19 33038 31400234 IMAMA ZEHRA MUHAMMAD YASIN

20 33042 31400277 KAUSAR LIAQAT LIAQAT HUSSAIN

21 33043 31400180 KUBRA BATOOL ABDUL HAKEEM
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31400133
31400127
31400166
31400108
31400263
31400239
31400107
31400084
31400370
31400027
31400346
31400003
31400072
31400171
31400059
31400262
31400216
31400092
31400165
31400015
31400018
31400103
31400053
31400090
31400068

31400156
31400209
31400026
31400142
31400048
31400264
31400245
31400044
31400146
31400215
31400290
31400021
31400333
31400189
31400064
31400023
31400055
31400120
31400288
31400302
31400030
31400022
31400025
31400240
31400049
31400012
31400174
31400083
31400150
31400313
31400365
31400172
31400161
31400114
31400320
31400221
31400134
31400009
31400126
31400038
31400145

MADIHA JAVED
MAIMONA SHAFIQ
MARIA KARDAR
MARIYAM EHSAN
MARRIUM SHAMSHAD
MARWA KHALID CHEEMA
MRS. RASHIDA QAYYUM KHAN
MUSSARAT MANSHA
NAHEED KIFAIT

NIDA MARIAM

NIGHAT PARVEEN
NOSHEEN GOSHI
NOSHEEN PERVAIZ
NOSHEEN SHAKEEL
NUJMUS SEHAR

RABIA SATTAR

RIDA MAHMOOD
ROHEELA ASLAM
SABA ANWAR

SABILA ALI

SAEEDA FATIMA TAHIR
SAIMAH SHAD

SAMIA SARWAR

SANA JAZ

SARA MANSOOR

SHABANA KOUSAR
SHABANA SHERAZ
SHABNAM RAHMAT
SHAKILA BANARAS
SHAMILA MANZOOR
SHAZIA MANZOOR
SHAZIA SHAHADAT
SIDRA RAZAQ
SOBIA KHALID
SOBIA RAFEEQ
SUMERA NOSHEEN
TALAT FIRDOUS
TAYYABA YOUNAS
ZERVA ARIF
AASMA SHAHEEN
AISHA KOUSAR
AMBREEN MAZHAR
AMMARA SHAFIQ
AMNA BIBI

ASIA NOOR

ATIKA KHALID
AYESHA MAHMOOD
FAIZA QADAR
FARWAH FATIMA
FOZIA RAZZAQ
HUMERA ANDALEEB
JAZILA JAVED MALIK
KAUSAR PERVEEN
MADIHA AJMAL
MEHWISH IQBAL
MISBAH IRSHAD MUGHAL
NABEELA AZAD
NAHEED AKHTAR
NAILA RAFIQ

RABIA ILYAS BUTT
RAFIA IQBAL

RISHI NAEEM

SABA HASAN
SADIA MEDHAT
SALMA SHAHEEN
SANAA ANJUM

JAVED ANSAR SIDDIQUI
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ
ABDUL MOQUIT KARDAR
MUHAMMAD EHSAN BUTTAR
RAO SHAMSHAD ALl
KHALID MAHMOOD CHEEMA
ABDUL QAYYUM KHAN
MUHAMMAD MANSHA
KIFAIT ALI RAO

SHAHID MAHMOOD AWAN
MUHAMMAD ASHIQ
MAQSOOD AHMED CHISHTI
PERVAIZ MUHAMMAD KHAN
SHAKEEL AHMAD

NAEEM AHMED HASHMI
ABDUL SATTAR

MAHMOOD UL HASSAN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ANWAR ALl
AMEER ALI

MUHAMMAD TAHIR
MUHAMMAD ANWAR SHAD
MUHAMMAD SARWAR

IJAZ AHMED

KHALID MANSOOR AHMAD
HASHMI

WALI MUHAMMAD

MIRZA ANWAR BAIG
RAHMAT ULLAH

BANARAS KHAN

MANZOOR HUSSAIN
MANZOOR AHMAD
SHAHADAT KHAN CHATHA
ABDUR RAZAQ

KHALID PERVEZ
MUHAMMAD RAFEEQ
MUHAMMAD IDREES
SHAHADAT ALI

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
MALIK MUHAMMAD ARIF
MUHAMMAD FAZIL
MUHAMMAD TAHIR
MUHAMMAD MAZHAR
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

HAFIZ ABDUL KHALIQ
NOOR MUHAMMAD

KHALID TANVEER

TALAT MAHMOOD

QADAR HUSSAIN

ANWAAR HUSSAIN BHATTI
ABDUL RAZZAQ
MUHAMMAD KHAN

ARIF JAVED MALIK

KHUDA BAKHSH

SYED AJMAL HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD IRSHAD MUGHAL
MUHAMMAD AZAD
IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
MUHAMMAD ILYAS BUTT
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD NAEEM AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD MEHMOOD HASAN
MUHAMMAD ALTAF AWAN
MUHAMMAD HANIF
MUHAMMAD YAMEEN
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31400040
31400181
31400043
31400112
31400037
31400198
31400217

31400050
31400093
31400265
31400160
31400035
31400010
31400079
31400305
31400095
31400296
31400351
31400281
31400335
31400331
31400223

31400224
31400078
31400047
31400220
31400104
31400197
31400086
31400004
31400080
31400159
31400269
31400176
31400191
31400096
31400051
31400247
31400073
31400356
31400307
31400186
31400249
31400001
31400014
31400060
31400121
31400041
31400257
31400151
31400062
31400164
31400061
31400363
31400369
31400337
31400088
31400137
31400100
31400115
31400318
31400102
31400301
31400066

SHAHERBANO
SHAZIA SADIQ
SHIREEN ZAFAR
SUMAIRA TAJ
SUMYYA SHAMI
SYEDA MADIHA FATIMA
SYEDA SHAMSA BATOOL
GILLANI

TAHIRA YASMIN
TAHMINA MAHBOOB
TANZEELA SHAHEEN
TEHREEM

WAJIHA SHAMI

ASIA YASMIN
FARHAT PARVEEN
FAZEELA AZAM
HUMAIRA SHARIF
KANWAL RIAZ

NAILA HABIB
NAUREEN AKHTAR
NIGHAT YASMIN
NIMRA JAMEEL
NOSHEEN SALEEM *NON-
MUSLIM**

NUZHAT GHAZALA
SHAISTA BATOOL
SUMAIRA KANWAL
WAFA AZEEM BUTT
AASIA MARYUM
ASMAT NAZ
FEHMEEDA MUNAWAR
NOREEN SABA
SABA NAZ TUFAIL
SAJIDA PARVEEN
SAKEENA ASHRAF
AFSHEEN AYUB
ASIYA SHAMI

ASMA RAFIQUE
AZRA ZIA

FAIZA NAZ

FOZIA NAZLI
MADEEHA TAHIR
MEHREEN IZHAR
RABIA BIBI

ROBINA KAUSAR
SAIMA BASHIR
SAIMA SADAQUAT
SAJIDA TOUSEEF
SEHRISH AZEEM
SHABANA KOUSAR
SUMREEN NAZ
UMM-E-KALSOOM GILL
ZAHIDA PERVEEN
ZERMINA GULL
AMMARA NAZAR
AMMARA NOSHEEN
IRAM KHALID
MAMMONA NAZ
MAMOONA NOOR
MEMONA TABBASAM
NAJMA SHAMSHAD
NASIRA KAUSAR
ROBINA YASMEEN
SAJIDA KOUSAR
SHAGUFTA BATOOL
UMBREEN AYUB

HABIBULLAH

DR. MUHAMMAD SADIQ
ZAFAR MEHMOOD BAIG

TAJ MUHAMMAD
SHARF-UD-DIN SHAMI

SYED YOUNAS HUSSAIN SHAH
SYED IJAZ HUSSAIN GILLANI

ABDUR RAZAQ

MAHBOOB KHAN
MUHAMMAD AFZAL AZIZ
AYAZ AHMAD
SHARF-UD-DIN SHAMI
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

FAIZ UL HASSAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD AZAM ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD SHARIF

RIAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD HABIB QAMAR
RAO NISAR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
MUMTAZ AHMED JAMEEL
SALEEM GABRIEL BHATTI

GHULAM JAFAR
MUNAWAR HUSSAIN SHAH
ABDUL HAMEED
MUHAMMAD AZEEM BUTT
JAFAR HUSSAIN

NOOR AHMED

MUNAWAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AKBAR AZAD
TUFAIL MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD ALI
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD AYUB
MUHAMMAD ASHIQ SHAMI
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE NADEEM
MUHAMMAD ANWER ZIA
CH. MUHAMMAD SARWAR
ASHIQ MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD TAHIR

RANA [ZHAR UL HAQ
SHOUKET ALI

ZAHOOR AHMAD

BASHIR AHMAD
SADAQUAT ULLAH
GHULAM NABI
MUHAMMAD AZEEM ULLAH
ABDUL MAJEED

ABDUL MAJEED

ABDUL AZIZ

MUHABBAT KHAN

ABDUL QADOOS BHUTTA
NAZAR IQBAL

MEHMOOD AKHTER
KHALID MEHMOOD
MUHAMAMD ASLAM
MALIK NOOR MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
SHAMSHAD ALI

ABDUS SATTAR

GHOUS MUHAMMAD
ISHTIAQ AHMAD

ALI MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD AYUB



DISABLED PERSONS QUOTA

No candidate has qualified the written test against 01 post reserved for Disabled persons quota

MINORITIES QUOTA

No candidate has qualified the written test against 02 posts reserved for Minorities quota.

4, This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An
entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final
selection.

5. The candidates who have failed to qualify for the Interview can download their

provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) by clicking Single Paper DMC

Button.

Case No. 77-B2017

Dated: 04-08-2017
Secretary



